The measuring roll ME SA is designed for measuring web
tension forces, e.g. in moving webs of paper, textile,
plastics, metal.
The compact design enables quick and cost effective
integration into OEM machines or retrofitting
into existing equipment.
The measuring roll ME SA has a
continuous shaft and can be supplied

Measuring Roll ME SA
Customer specific product solution
Ordering Example:
ME2SA1700-500-X5R
1 or 2 sensors
Effective length
Nominal force
Type X1 ... X10
Amplifier position"L" left or "R" right
HAEHNE  Elektronische Messgeräte GmbH · Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 29 · D-40699 Erkrath Germany · Telefon 0211/9  25 91-0 · Fax 0211/9  25 91-20
ME SA
ME SA PB EN 03_15 Technical modifications reserved.
* The voltage between 0 V of the supply
voltage and shield PE must not exceed
50 Vpp . For this purpose both 0 V and
PE should be connected in the equipment.
Example solutions measuring rolls:
Position of
amplifier "L"
Ball
bearing
Ball
bearing
Position of
amplifier "R"
deep
Roll LengthBL
Ø
NB
Effective
Length
BL
Roll-
Length
ZA
Shaft
Length
ZB
Clamping
Shaft Length
Nominal
Force [N]
Number
of
Sensors
120 2300 NB+100 85 25 500 2 ME2SA-2300-500 X1 R
120 1000...2000 NB+100 130 35 500/
1000
2 ME2SA-NB-500-X3 R or L
160 2100...3200 NB+200 220 35 800 2 ME2SA-NB-800-X4 R
120 600...2000 NB+200 220 35 500 2 ME2SA-NB-500-X5 R
120 600...1600 NB+100 130 35 250 1 ME1SA-NB-250-X6 R
120 1500 NB+100 85 25 250 2 ME2SA-NB-250-X9 R or L
120 1500 NB+100 85 25 500 2 ME2SA-NB-500-X10 R or L
120 1000 NB + 100 85 25 250 1 ME1SA-NB-250-X13 L
Amplifier
X1
+24 V-Supply voltage,
current output
Zero adjust coarse
Zero adjust fine
Gain
X2
Test receptacle
Lead color Pin-Nr. X1 (male) X2 (female)
white 1 +24 V +V1 (Usig +)
brown 2 GND -V4 (Ubr -)
green 3 PE -V1 (Usig -)
yellow 4 Iout +V4 (Ubr +)
field enclosure enclosure
V1: bridge output signal  V4: bridge supply voltage
Pin configuration